C
ylindrical Fuses
2021 Catalogue
14 x 51mm Cylindrical Fuses
14 x 51mm gL (General Line)  Box Qty 10
10 - 25A rated at 690V 80kA / 32 - 50A rated at 500V 120kA
Part Number Description Price Per
FR14GG69V10 10A £1.77 1
FR14GG69V16 16A £1.77 1
FR14GG69V20 20A £1.77 1
FR14GG69V25 25A £1.77 1
FR14GG50V32 32A £1.92 1
FR14GG50V40 40A £1.92 1
FR14GG50V50 50A £2.16 1
NB: Other values available on request
14 x 51mm aM (Motor Rated)  Box Qty 10
16 - 25A rated at 690V 80kA / 32 - 50A rated at 500V 120kA
Part Number Description Price Per
FR14AM69V16 16A £1.77 1
FR14AM69V20 20A £1.77 1
FR14AM69V25 25A £1.77 1
FR14AM50V32 32A £1.92 1
FR14AM50V40 40A £2.16 1
FR14AM50V50 50A £2.16 1
NB: Other values available on request
14 x 51mm 690V uR (Ultra Rapid) (aR) Box Qty 10
IEC60 269-4 / VDE 0636-4 / UL 248-13 / Breaking capacity: 200kA
Part Number Description Price Per